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Women / 10 / L10B6 grp1
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Rutherford3280
Roswell - GA

9.450 8.750 8.8508.950 36.000
1 3 3 5 1 

1 

Madison Burke3379
South Shore MA

9.375 8.500 9.0009.000 35.875
2 4 2 4 2 

2 

Madison Greene1794
Champion - KY

8.950 9.250 8.6758.850 35.725
6 1 4 6 3 

3 

Carlee Nelson2330
Gymniks - WV

8.900 8.300 9.0509.225 35.475
7 7 1 3 4 

4 

Kailyn Torres2498
International Miami

9.025 8.950 9.4258.025 35.425
4 2 9T 1 5 

5 

Rayna Light2038
Golden City

9.000 8.400 9.2258.450 35.075
5 5 7 2 6 

6 

Talia Gay3117
Pinnacle - KS

9.100 8.000 8.1258.700 33.925
3 8 6 8 7 

7 

Gabriella Pozo2497
International Miami

8.800 7.300 8.6008.800 33.500
8 9 5 7 8 

8 

Jordan Barrow2875
Oconee - GA

8.450 8.375 7.2008.025 32.050
10 6 9T 10 9 

9 

Megan Bingham1792
Champion - KY

8.600 0.000 7.5008.150 24.250
9 10 8 9 10 

10 
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Women / 10 / L10B6 grp2
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Bannister1791
Champion - KY

9.275 9.200 9.1258.700 36.300
1 1 6 1 1 

1 

Katie Bloomston2288
Gymnastics World

8.950 8.625 9.0258.900 35.500
4 3 5 2T 2 

2 

Ariana Light2037
Golden City

8.925 8.375 9.0259.050 35.375
5 4T 2 2T 3 

3 

Grace Hanson3116
Pinnacle - KS

8.700 9.025 8.6008.950 35.275
7 2 4 4 4 

4 

Aubrey Nick2733
Libertyville

9.175 8.175 8.5009.375 35.225
2 6 1 5T 5 

5 

Olivia Lanza3279
Roswell - GA

9.100 8.375 8.2009.000 34.675
3 4T 3 8 6 

6 

Olivia Mundorf1796
Champion - KY

8.875 7.675 8.0008.475 33.025
6 7 7 9 7 

7 

Allessa Cremeans1659
Anderson

8.325 6.700 8.3758.250 31.650
8 8 8 7 8 

8 

Anna Francoeur1741
Bermuda Gymnastics

8.125 0.000 8.5008.100 24.725
9 9T 9 5T 9 

9 

Caroline Williams3283
Roswell - GA

7.850 0.000 0.0000.000 7.850
10 9T 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 10 / L10B6 grp3
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leayla Liebich2732
Libertyville

8.925 9.325 9.1509.200 36.600
7 1 2T 3 1 

1 

London Yerasimides1797
Champion - KY

9.050 8.650 9.0009.200 35.900
5 3 2T 4 2 

2 

Jenna Weitz3381
South Shore MA

8.900 7.975 9.2509.250 35.375
8 6 1 2 3 

3 

Abigail Contello2015
GC2 Gymnastics

9.350 7.875 8.6259.150 35.000
1 7 4 7 4T

4T

Natasha March2246
Gymnastics USA L

8.950 9.275 7.9758.800 35.000
6 2 5T 10 4T

4T

Marley McCall3672
Thomas Gymnastics

9.075 8.375 8.4508.800 34.700
4 4 5T 9 6 

6 

Mackenzie Bryson2801
Magnitude 10.0

9.100 7.500 9.4008.525 34.525
2T 9 7 1 7 

7 

Marcela Bonifosi3319
Roswell - GA

8.775 8.100 8.9508.475 34.300
9 5 8 5 8 

8 

Nicole Aiello3321
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 7.700 8.6507.750 33.200
2T 8 10 6 9 

9 

Ava Boyd3378
South Shore MA

8.425 7.400 8.5257.800 32.150
10 10 9 8 10 

10 
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Women / 10 / L10B6 grp4
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cally Nixon2499
International Miami

9.550 9.600 9.5509.550 38.250
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Brashlyn Johnson3671
Thomas Gymnastics

9.225 9.125 9.3508.500 36.200
2 4 6 2 2 

2 

Alexis Fuller3277
Roswell - GA

9.000 8.975 9.0508.975 36.000
5 5 3 4 3 

3 

Hannah Stahlbrodt2014
GC2 Gymnastics

9.025 8.900 9.2008.000 35.125
4 6 9 3 4 

4 

Haley Minor3115
Pinnacle - KS

8.600 9.200 8.5258.325 34.650
8 3 8 8 5 

5 

Anna VanBelleghem2734
Libertyville

8.950 7.800 8.7008.375 33.825
6 7 7 6 6 

6 

Emily Whitis2736
Libertyville

9.075 6.800 8.6258.900 33.400
3 8 4T 7 7 

7 

Savannah Shoenherr4178
Oconee - GA

8.250 9.525 6.5508.900 33.225
9 2 4T 9 8 

8 

Lauren Volpe2735
Libertyville

8.925 6.100 8.9509.075 33.050
7 9 2 5 9 

9 
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Women / 10 / L10B6 grp5
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elena Lawson2329
Gymniks - WV

9.225 9.175 9.1509.350 36.900
3 2 2 2 1 

1 

Kyla Gamble2500
International Miami

9.175 9.400 9.0509.200 36.825
4 1 3 3 2 

2 

Allison Riddle2161
Gulf Coast

9.050 8.550 9.3009.450 36.350
6 4 1 1 3 

3 

Shelsea Zehr1658
Anderson

9.025 8.525 8.9258.700 35.175
7 5 5 5 4 

4 

Jenny Jackson3603
Taylor

8.850 8.750 8.3758.350 34.325
8 3 6 8 5 

5 

Sydney Chapman2327
Gymniks - WV

9.400 7.150 7.6007.825 31.975
2 6 9 9 6 

6 

Kasey Meeks3114
Pinnacle - KS

9.500 0.000 8.5509.000 27.050
1 7T 4 7 7 

7 

Victoria Long1657
Anderson

9.100 0.000 8.7258.325 26.150
5 7T 7 6 8 

8 

Toni Houston3278
Roswell - GA

8.625 0.000 9.0007.850 25.475
9 7T 8 4 9 

9 

Taylor Stocker3281
Roswell - GA

8.200 0.000 7.5000.000 15.700
10 7T 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: B6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 International Miami 10L 111.275 27.750 27.950 27.550 28.025
11 1 1

2 Champion - KY 10L 107.925 27.275 27.100 26.750 26.800
33 2 3

3 Roswell - GA 10L 107.575 27.550 26.100 26.925 27.000
22 3 2
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: B6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Pinnacle - KS 10S 105.850 27.300 26.225 26.650 25.675
42 1 2

2 Gymniks - WV 10S 104.350 27.525 24.625 26.400 25.800
31 2 3

3 Libertyville 10S 103.600 27.200 22.775 27.350 26.275
23 4 1

4 South Shore MA 10S 103.400 26.700 23.875 26.050 26.775
14 3 4
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